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New Year's Day

New Year's Day

Christmas Eve (Orthodox)

Christmas Day (Orthodox)
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Independence day

Holiday Calendar Bosnia and Herzegovina 2019

March

Place your ad here.

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

NV 0 NN o AWN R

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday
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May

May Day / International Workers' Day

May Day / International Workers' Day

Victory Day over fascism

BASRP
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November

Day of the establishment of the General Framework Agreement for Peace in BiH

Statehood Day
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Christmas Eve (Roman Catholic)

Christmas Day (Roman Catholic)
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BABIH

BABIH

Place your ad here.
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